NEWMARKET ROOM BEVERAGE MENU

OUR COCKTAILS

Balmaretto Flame (TWIH Signature’s Cocktail)
Amaretto, lavender liqueur, Bulleit rye, lime&, passion fruit 22

Saintly Slipper

Don Julio tequila, passionfruit, agave, lime 21

Might and Power Mule
Ketel One vodka, ginger beer, fresh lime 21

Crystal Lily Coupe
Tanqueray gin, lime, Lillet, fig jam 22

Rain Lover Sour
Ron Zacapa 23 rum, pineapple, lemon 22

Dance Hero Highball

Ketel One vodka, green apple, lemon 21

Secret Admirer
Ketel One vodka, yuzu, strawberry, champagne 25

Hanky Panky Sour

4 pillars gin, sweet vermouth, fresh lemon 21
One Mile

Ron Zacapa 23 rum, Cointreau, raspberry, lemon 25
CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, soda, orange 20
Negroni
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth 20

Old Fashioned

Whisky, angostura bitter, sugar syrup 20
Margarita
Tequila, cointreau, lime juice 20

Espresso Martini
Vodka, coffee, coffee liqueur, sugar syrup, 20

Special Cocktail of the Month 22

Ask our bartenders what is the special drink this month!

Garden Gin & Tonics
A selection of Tanqueray 10, Archie Rose, Or Four Pillar gins mixed tonic water and
our own garden’s herbs

20



WINES & CHAMPAGNE

Sparkling Wines
South Australia

King Valley

Champagne
Reims, France

Reims, France

Ay, France
Mar.-Sur-Ay, France
Mar.-Sur-Ay, France
Ay, France

Reims, France
Reims, France
Reims, France
Epernay, France
Epernay, France

Reims, France

Cool Woods Pinot Noir Brut
Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco

Veuve Cliquot

Ruinart Rose

Bollinger

Billecart-Salmon
Billecart-Salmon Rose

Avyala Blanc de Blancs

Krug ‘Grand Cuvee’ 375ml

Krug ‘Grand Cuvee’

Louis Roederer Blanc De Blancs
Dom Perignon

Dom Perignon “P2”

L. Roederer Cristal Magnum 1.5Lt

WHITE WINES

Semillon
Hunter Valley, NSW

Riesling

Eden Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Eden Valley,SA

Clare Valley, SA
Alsace, France

Clare Valley, SA

Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Tamar Valley, TAS

Silkman Semillon

Henschke Peggy Hills
Skillogalee

Mountadam

Grosset 'Polish Hill' 1.5L
D.Schlumberger G.Crus Kitterle
Mitchell Watervale

Dog Point

Catalina Sounds of Saounds
Shaw & Smith

Babich Organic

Craggy Range Te Muna
Josef Chromy

Pinot Gris & Pinot Grigio

Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Clare Valley, SA

The Pawn El Desperado
Heirloom Pinot Grigio
Pikes Pinot Grigio

NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2013
MV
MV
2010
2013
2000
2007

2021

2021
2021
2020
2017
2013
2017

2021
2021
2021
2019
2020
2020

2021
2021
2020

(150ml)
13/65
15/70

28/150
140
176
198
265
248
280
545
275
699
1,488
1,850

13/55

14/65
13/55
14/66
214
115
70

15/80
75
95
60
75
75

14/65
65
65



WHITE WINES

Chardonnay
Mornington, VIC

Margaret River, WA
Mornington, VIC
Hunter Valley, NSW
Chablis, France

Yarra Valley, SA
Mornington, VIC

Other Varieties
McLaren Vale, SA

Margaret River, WA
Marlborough, NZ
Pipers Brook, TAS

Red Claw

Vasse Felix Premier

Kooyong Clonale

First Creek WMR Chardonnay
Louis Jadot

Giant Steps Estate
Yabby Lake Block 6 Chardonnay

Fox Creek Vermentino

Cullen Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Babich Organic Gruner Veltliner
Pipers Brook Gewurztraminer

Dessert & Sweet Wines

Mudgee, NSW
Rutherglen, VIC
Margaret River, WA
Clare Valley, SA

Rose
Hunter Valley, NSW
Reims, France

RED WINES

Pinot Noir
Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Yarra Valley, SA
Monterey, U.S.A.

Grenache
Clare Valley, SA
MeclLaren Vale, SA

Shiraz
MecLaren Vale, SA

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA

Barossa, SA

Coonawarra, SA

Moscato Fiore

Tawny (75ml) All Saints 'The Keep'
Cullen Late Harvest Chenin Blanc
Riesling Mount Horrocks

(‘Cordon Cut' 375ml)

First Creek Pinot Noir
AIX Rose

PaRoad
Black Cottage

Giant Steps Estate
La Crema Monterey

Mitchell Mataro
Yangarra 'Old Vine'1.5L

Quarisa Treasures Shiraz

Henschke Five Shilling
Henschke Henry Seven
Yangarra

Yalumba Octavius
Bowen Estate

2021
2021
2020
2017
2018

2021
2018

2019
2018
2015
2016

2020

2020
2020

2021
2021

2021
2021

2021
2018

2014
2015

2021

2021
2021
2019

2019
2020

14/65
80

75
150
95

95
135

70
75
53
75

13/60
15/60
16/105
72

12/70
14/75

18/85
14/60
95
150

119
125

13/65

14/75
80
75

315
85



RED WINES

Shiraz
Heathcote, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Eden Valley, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Cabernet Sauvignon

Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Heathcote Estate 2020
Yarra Yering Under hill 2018
Henschke Hill of Grace 2015
Shaw & Smith Shiraz 2020
Yalumba Organic Shiraz 2019

Quarisa Treasures Cab. Sav 2021
Yalumba “The Cigar” 2018
Kaesler 2019

Cabernet Sauvignon Blends

Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA

Clare Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Merlot

Coonawarra, SA

Other Varieties

Mclaren Vale, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW
Murray Darling, VIC
Adelaide Hills SA
Yarra Valley, VIC
Clare Valley SA
Veneto, Italy
MeclLaren Vale, SA

Grange Vintage

Yalumba ‘The Signature’ 2016
Cullen Cabernet/Merlot 2021
Skillogalee 2017
Yalumba ‘The Caley’ 2016

Penfolds BIN 389 Cabernet/shiraz 2018

Quarisa Treasures Merlot 2019

Quarisa P’tit Caravan Shiraz & Durif 2019

Silkman Shiraz /Pinot Noir 2020
La La Land, Tempranillo 2020
La Linea, Tempranillo 2018
Save our Souls, Sangiovese 2019

Mount Horrocks, Nero D’Avola 2017
Agricola Allegrini Amarone D.O.C. 2014
Hither & Yon Touriga National 2017
Penfolds BIN 96 2001

95
165
1,250
95

68

13/60
75
105

125
69

73
650

350

13/59

13/59
13/60
52
59
54
55
359
71
1650



SPIRITS

Aperitifs ~ (30ml)
Aperol

Lillet

Metaxa Ouzo
Montenegro
Campari
Cointreau
Disaronno
Averna Amaro
Grand Marnier

Gin

Tanqueray

Tanqueray #10
Hendrick’s

Four Pillar Rare Dry

Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz
Archie Rose Signature Dry
Settlers Coriander Gin
Settlers Breakfast Gin

Vodka
Ketel One
666 Butter
Ciroc
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Rum

Pampero Blanco

Pampero Especial

Bundaberg Small Batch Reserve
Ron Zacapa 23yr

Gosling “Black Seal”

Sagatiba cachaca

Tequila

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Patron XO

Don Julio Anejo

Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jameson

Chivas Regal 12yr

Talisker 10 Yr

Glenfiddich 12Yr
Laphroaig 10Yr
Glenmorangie 10Yr
Glenmorangie 12Yr Nectar D’Or
Glenmorange 18 Yr
Dalmore 12Yr

Cognac
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

12

10
10
10
11
11
12
12
11

13
16
16
16
15
15
14
14

13
14
17
16
16

13
14
14
18
14
14

13
15
16
17

13
13
13
16
16
16
14
19
25
18

15
19
38



Bourbon

Bulleit Rye
Gentleman Jack
Makers Mark

Basil Hayden
Woodford Reserve
Hudson Baby Bourbon

Liqueurs
Frangelico

Baileys Irish Cream
Kahlua

BEER

TAP (425ml)

Kosciusko Pale Ale

Hahn Super Dry Lager
Heineken Lager

XXXX Gold Lager

150 Lashes Pale Ale
Orchid Crush Apple Cider
Furphy Refreshing Ale

BOTTLED

XXXX Gold Lager

James Boags Light Lager
James Boags Premium Lager
Heineken Lager

NON-ALCOHLIC

Moda Sparkling Water (unlimited carafe)
Moda Still Water (unlimited carafe)

Vittel Still Water

Perrier Sparkling Water

Seedlip Garden with tonic, mint and cucumber
Seedlip Spice with tonic, mint and cucumber
Juice selection (orange, apple, pineapple)
Soft drinks (bottled)

Soft drinks (post mix)

Orange Juice

MOCKTAILS

Best Actress
Passion Fruit Puree, Strawberry, lime

Fine Red

Mint, Cranberry juice, Ginger ale

Hot Beverages
Coffee, Teas and Hot Chocolate
Large

4.2%
4.6%

5%
3.5%
4.2%
4.8%
4.4%

3.5%
2.5%
4.6%
5.0%

750ml
750ml
750ml
330ml

14
14
13
16
14
20

12
12
12

12
12
12
10
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

12

12

4.5
+0.5



